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Venue: Solar-Terrestrial Environment Laboratory (STEL), Lecture Room (#301) on the 

3rd Floor in Research Institutes Building (F3-3), Nagoya University 

 

 

 

Date: November 23 (Sat.)–24 (Sun), 2013. 

 

Nov. 23:  

09:30-10:00 

Arrive. 

10:00-12:00 

1.  Site Reports (20 min=15 min talk + 5 min discussion each) 

� ORT / Manoharan 

� MEXART / Americo 

� LOFAR and EISCAT / Richard and Mario 

� Korean IPS / Kim and No 

� STEL / Fujiki 

12:00-14:00 

Lunch 

14:00-17:00 

2. Comparison between Single- and Multi-Station IPS Measurements (20 min each) 

Toyoda Auditorium / Symposium : 

The venue of the CAWSES-II 
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� Julio and Ernesto 

� Bernie and Nolan 

� Tokumaru 

3. Spacecraft Beacon Measurements (20 min each) 

� Takeshi Imamura (ISAS/JAXA) 

� Guifre Molera Calves 

 

**** Coffee Break **** 

 

18:00 – Workshop Dinner 

 

Nov. 24 

08:45-09:00 

Arrive. 

9:00-12:00 

4. Faraday Rotation Measurements (20 min) 

� Elizabeth, Mario, and Richard 

5. Transients, CMEs (20 min each) 

� Hsiu-Shan 

� Tomoya Iju 

� Dave Webb 

6. Data Standardization (20 + min) 

� Bernie Jackson leader – Proposed Format for IPS Data Exchange – suggestions 

from attendees. 

Discussions – Future work, on-going collaborations, Faraday rotation, single-site 

IPS velocities, unified IPS format, etc… 

12:00-14:00 Lunch 

14:00-16:00 

Discussions – Future work, on-going collaborations, Faraday rotation, single-site IPS 

velocities, unified IPS format, etc… 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Expected attendees: 

 

Munetoshi Tokumaru (STElab)  tokumaru@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Masayoshi Kojima   kojimaty@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Ken’ichi Fujiki    fujiki@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Tomoya Iju    tomoya@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Kazuyuki Hakamada (Chubu Univ.) hakamada@solan.chubu.ac.jp 

Takeshi Imamura (ISAS/JAXA)  imamura.takeshi@jaxa.jp 

 

P.K. Manoharan (Ooty)   mano@wm.ncra.tifr.res.in 

 

Americo Gonzalez (MEXART)  americo@geofisica.unam.mx 

Ernesto Aguilar-Rodriguez  ernesto@geofisica.unam.mx 

 

Jung-Hoon Kim (KSWC)   kim@setsystem.co.kr 

Jincheol No     jcno@setsyste,co.kr 

 

Mario Bisi (EISCAT, LOFAR)  Mario.Bisi@stfc.ac.uk 

Richard Fallows    fallows@astron.nl 

 

Bernard Jackson (UCSD)   bvjackson@ucsd.edu 

Hsiu-Shan Yu    hsyu@ucsd.edu 

Nolan Luckett    nluckett@ucsd.edu 

Julio Mejia-Ambriz   jmejiaambriz@ucsd.edu 

 

Guifre Molera Calves (Espoo)  molera@jive.nl 

 

Dave Webb (Boston College)  david.webb@bc.edu 

 

Elizabeth Jensen    ejensen@psi.edu 

 

Organizers: 

Munetoshi Tokumaru  tokumaru@stelab.nagoya-u.ac.jp 

Bernie Jackson   bvjackson@ucsd.edu 

Mario Bisi   Mario.Bisi@stfc.ac.uk 


